



Customer Name: Burger Palace
Email: burgerpalace@yahoo.com
Contact: 963852741

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202164	06 16 2026	06 16 2026	Not Completed	\$684.73

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :	2075 JEFFERSON BLVD
Country :	
State :	
City :	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	UNIT GROUND BEEF 73%27 FINE GRIND FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	UNIT GROUND BEEF 73%27 FINE GRIND FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	20	\$5.33	\$106.60
2	PREMIUM MAYONNAISE 30 LBS CASE	PREMIUM MAYONNAISE 30 LBS CASE	3	\$41.97	\$125.91
3	CHICKEN LEG MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO FRESH 40 LBS CASE	CHICKEN LEG MEAT BONELESS SKINLESS JUMBO FRESH 40 LBS CASE	2	\$1.99	\$3.98
4	TOMATO KETCHUP INDIVIDUAL 7 GRAMS PC 1000 CT IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY	TOMATO KETCHUP INDIVIDUAL 7 GRAMS PC 1000 CT IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY.....2009	2	\$24.19	\$48.38
5	TABLE SYRUP INDIVIDUAL PACKETS 100/1.5 OZ IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY	TABLE SYRUP INDIVIDUAL PACKETS 100/1.5 OZ IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY.....302	2	\$18.98	\$37.96
6	PC JELLY ASSORTMENT CUPS 0.5/200 CT - CHEFS QUALITY	PC JELLY ASSORTMENT CUPS 0.5/200 CT - CHEFS QUALITY.....301	2	\$22.57	\$45.14
7	EGGS MEDIUM WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	EGGS MEDIUM WHITE LOOSE 15 DOZENS 180 COUNT CASE AA	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
8	KRUSTEAZ BUTTERMILK PANCAKE MIX 25 LBS CASE	KRUSTEAZ BUTTERMILK PANCAKE MIX 25 LBS CASE	1	\$34.47	\$34.47

9	LEMON BLEND JUICE 4/1 GALLONS IN CASE	LEMON BLEND JUICE 4/1 GALLONS IN CASE	1	\$28.95	\$28.95
10	HEAVY WEIGHT PP KNIVES BULK 1000 PCS (WHITE) KE305W - WELLCHOICE	HEAVY WEIGHT PP KNIVES BULK 1000 PCS (WHITE) KE305W - WELLCHOICE	1	\$21.42	\$21.42
11	QUICK WHITE GRITS 8/5 LBS IN A CASE - QUAKER	QUICK WHITE GRITS 8/5 LBS IN A CASE - QUAKER	1	\$33.16	\$33.16
12	CHICKEN TENDER FRITTERS UNCOOKED FROZEN #038374 20Z EACH 10 LBS CASE - TYSON	CHICKEN TENDER FRITTERS UNCOOKED FROZEN #038374 20Z EACH 10 LBS CASE - TYSON	1	\$35.06	\$35.06
13	AMERICAN CHEESE YELLOW 120 SLICES 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM	AMERICAN CHEESE YELLOW 120 SLICES 4/5# 20 LBS CASE - JAMES FARM.....72015	1	\$49.25	\$49.25
14	PAN DETERGENT DISHWASHING SOAP 5 GALLON BUCKET FOUR ACES - GREEN POT & - SKYLINE	PAN DETERGENT DISHWASHING SOAP 5 GALLON BUCKET FOUR ACES - GREEN POT - SKYLINE	1	\$35.32	\$35.32
15	UNIT EGG YELLOW FOOD COLORING 1 GALLON - FELBRO	UNIT EGG YELLOW FOOD COLORING 1 GALLON - FELBRO	1	\$14.74	\$14.74
16	UNIT WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER 5LB TUB - JAMES FARM	UNIT WHIPPED SALTED BUTTER 5LB TUB - JAMES FARM	1	\$22.29	\$22.29
17	UNIT CARAMEL FOOD COLORING 32 OZ BOTTLE - FELBRO	UNIT CARAMEL FOOD COLORING 32 OZ BOTTLE - FELBRO	1	\$8.32	\$8.32
18	UNIT SUGAR POWDER 1 LB BAG	UNIT SUGAR POWDER 1 LB BAG.....2821	1	\$3.78	\$3.78

Sub Total \$684.73

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$0.00

Total Amount \$684.73

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

